Friday, June 19

12:00 noon
3:00 pm
5:30 pm or so

Schedule of Events

Vendor Check-in and Set-up

Lodge Guest Check-in

Join us for Hors d' oeuvres at the poolside Tiki Bar, next to The
Lodge. Get to know the other guest, speakers, and hosts.

Saturday, June 20

9:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 noon
1:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Sunday, June 21

9:00 am
10:00 am

4:00 pm or so

Classes by David and Brenda

Vendors open to the Public

Alpacas in Display Tent

Lunch break, relaxation, and shopping

Classes by David and Brenda resume

Classes end for the day

Happy Hour

Special dinner by Nueske's Meats and Leathem Smith Chefs
Vendors close up shop

Overflow Class by Brenda, if applicable
Vendors open to the Public

Alpacas in Display Tent

Event winds up



