## **Schedule of Events**

## Friday, June 19

12:00 noon	Vendor Check-in and Set-up		
3:00 pm	Lodge Guest Check-in		

5:30 pm or so Join us for Hors d' oeuvres at the poolside Tiki Bar, next to The

Lodge. Get to know the other guest, speakers, and hosts.

## Saturday, June 20

9:00 am	Classes by David and Brenda
10:00 am	Vendors open to the Public
	Alpacas in Display Tent
12:00 noon	Lunch break, relaxation, and shopping
1:30 pm	Classes by David and Brenda resume
4:30 pm	Classes end for the day
5:30 pm	Happy Hour
6:30 pm	Special dinner by Nueske's Meats and Leathern Smith Chefs
7:00 pm	Vendors close up shop

## Sunday, June 21

9:00 am	Overflow Class	s by Brenda	if applicable
7.00 am	O V CITIO W CIUS	o o y Dichida	, ii applicable

10:00 am Vendors open to the Public

Alpacas in Display Tent

4:00 pm or so Event winds up